
3rd Grade Basketball Schedule 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

JANUARY 2020 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 
 

       

6 

 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 Practice Team 

Building 
Practice Team 

Building  2:45 pm game 
13001 Central Avenue NE 

Ham Lake, MN 55304 
 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 Practice Team 

Building 
Practice Team 

Building  8:45 am game 
13001 Central Avenue NE 

Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 
 

NO 
SCHOOL 

After School 
Classes 

Practice After School 
Classes  9:45 am game 

13001 Central Avenue NE 
Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 

1:45 pm game 
13001 Central Avenue NE 

Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
 

Practice After School 
Classes 

Practice After School 
Classes  See next pg  

 



3rd Grade Basketball Schedule 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

FEBRUARY 2020 
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 
      1:45 pm game 

13001 Central Avenue NE 
Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 

1:45 pm game 
13001 Central Avenue NE 

Ham Lake, MN 55304 
 

3 

 
 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 

9 
 
 

Practice After School 
Classes 

Practice After School 
Classes   10:45 am game 

13001 Central Avenue NE 
Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 NO 
PRACTICE 
(gym NOT 
available) 

After School 
Classes 

Practice NO 
SCHOOL 

 9:45 am game 
13001 Central Avenue NE 

Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 

4:45 pm game 
13001 Central Avenue NE 

Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 NO 
SCHOOL 

Conferences 
– NO after 

school 
classes 

Practice After School 
Classes   1:45 pm game 

13001 Central Avenue NE 
Ham Lake, MN 55304 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
29 

 
1 

 Practice After School 
Classes 

Practice After School 
Classes   

 

 



3rd Grade Basketball Schedule 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

MARCH 2020 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

 

     

 

 

 
8 
 
 
 

9 

 
 

10 
 
 

11 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

 

     
 

 

 
15 16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

 
21 

 

 

     
 

 

 
22 

 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

 

     
 

 

 
29 30 

 
31 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 

 

     
 

 
 



3rd Grade Basketball Schedule 

Template © calendarlabs.com 

 
 
 


