JANUARY 2020							
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
30	31	1	2	3	4	5	
6 Practice	7 Team Building	8 Practice	9 Team Building	10	2:45 pm game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	12	
13 Practice	1 <b>4</b> Team Building	15 Practice	16 Team Building	17	8:45 am game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	19	
NO SCHOOL	21 After School Classes	22 Practice	23 After School Classes	24	9:45 am game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	1:45 pm game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	
27 Practice	28 After School Classes	29 Practice	30 After School Classes	31	See next pg	2	

FEBRUARY 2020							
Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday	
27	28	29	30	31	1:45 pm game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	1:45 pm game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	
Practice	After School Classes	5 Practice	After School Classes	7	8	10:45 am game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	
NO PRACTICE (gym NOT available)	11 After School Classes	12 Practice	NO SCHOOL	14	9:45 am game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	4:45 pm game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	
NO SCHOOL	18 Conferences – NO after school classes	19 Practice	20 After School Classes	21	22	1:45 pm game 13001 Central Avenue NE Ham Lake, MN 55304	
24 Practice	25 After School Classes	26 Practice	27 After School Classes	28	29	1	

MARCH 2020								
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7		
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		
29	30	31	1	2	3	4		